2017 Ninja ZX-14R ABS SE Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Gear Change Mechanism
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2017 Ninja ZX-14R ABS SE
PARTS LIST
Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME

LEVER-CHANGE,PEDAL (Ref # 13156)
LEVER-COMP-CHANGE SHAFT (Ref # 13161)
LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,14MM (Ref # 480)
SPACER,14X20X1.0 (Ref # 92026)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

SPRING (Ref # 92144)

SPRING (Ref # 92145)

SPRING (Ref # 92145A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,RETURN SPRING (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

WASHER (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

13156-0075
13161-0567
13236-1243
480)1400
92026-1534
92143-1595
92144-1029
92145-0336
92145-0404
92151-1226
92153-1505
92154-1838
92161-1769
92200-0265
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Let the Good Times Roll°
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